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Snetterton 300 - 18th October 2025

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09
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RankNum Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

1 2 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P 1:58.14 2:01.71 1:58.81 1:59.45 1:58.14 DNS DNS

2 195 Hopwell Clive VW Golf R J04 2:04.91 6.77 2:07.77 2:06.67 2:07.66 DNS 2:08.47 2:04.91

3 11 Coward Brian Subaru Impreza J03 2:06.32 8.18 2:08.34 2:08.16 2:06.32 DISQ 2:30.96 DNS

4 14 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 2:09.04 10.90 2:10.20 2:09.04 2:09.98 2:11.65 2:18.36 2:09.84

5 12 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J01P 2:09.83 11.69 2:12.99 2:21.01 2:11.50 2:23.06 2:16.01 2:09.83

6 1 Wright Richard Seat Leon J05 2:10.01 11.87 2:12.22 2:10.01 2:10.55 2:11.71 2:12.69 DNS

7 10 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 2:10.25 12.11 2:11.93 2:10.25 2:11.06 2:11.94 2:13.36 DNS

8 52 Boyle Patrick Seat Leon J04 2:10.50 12.36 2:22.99 2:10.50 3:34.95 2:13.77 2:16.74 DNS

9 67 Purcell Gez Subaru Impreza J01P 2:10.65 12.51 2:23.65 2:12.90 2:10.65 2:28.54 DNS DNS

10 58 Martin Simon Mini J07 2:10.85 12.71 2:12.82 2:11.14 2:10.85 2:13.43 2:16.32 DNS

11 111 Ellis Richard Honda Civic J05 2:10.94 12.80 2:14.53 2:11.03 2:11.64 2:23.84 2:17.08 2:10.94

12 54 Watson Samantha Renault Megane J05 2:11.80 13.66 2:15.85 2:13.37 2:14.83 2:13.72 2:14.23 2:11.80

13 19 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J09 2:12.43 14.29 2:15.23 2:14.34 2:12.43 DISQ 2:15.46 2:12.66

14 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 2:13.01 14.87 2:15.61 2:14.04 2:14.95 2:15.18 DISQ 2:13.01

15 68 Cope Steve Ford Focus J03 2:14.29 16.15 2:15.91 2:14.29 2:14.75 2:16.16 2:44.15 DNS

16 94 Booker Callum Vauxhall VX220 J05 2:14.31 16.17 2:22.33 2:19.82 2:14.31 2:15.12 2:22.97 DNS

17 16 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J07 2:14.64 16.50 2:26.56 2:24.26 2:16.48 2:15.85 2:36.89 2:14.64

18 96 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 2:15.53 17.39 2:17.21 2:16.04 2:15.53 2:16.39 DNS DNS

19 194 Porter Michael Nissan GTR R35 J01S 2:15.73 17.59 2:21.43 2:20.98 2:50.56 2:26.91 2:25.12 2:15.73

20 26 Fithon Mat Toyota Yaris GR J06 2:15.79 17.65 2:17.11 2:17.42 2:15.79 2:18.82 2:22.42 DNS

21 198 Williamson Michael Honda Civic Type R J08 2:16.66 18.52 2:55.09 2:17.00 2:17.56 2:16.66 2:25.07 DNS

22 24 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 2:16.80 18.66 2:17.96 2:28.69 2:17.06 2:18.05 2:18.69 2:16.80

23 199 Moore Stephen Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P 2:16.82 18.68 2:16.82 2:19.39 DNF DNS DNS DNS

24 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 GTI J09 2:17.74 19.60 2:21.65 2:20.65 2:21.17 2:20.02 2:24.11 2:17.74

25 59 Smith Ziggy Mazda MX5 J09 2:18.17 20.03 2:18.74 2:18.17 2:19.15 2:20.42 DNS DNS

26 42 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J07 2:18.99 20.85 2:22.37 2:18.99 2:19.52 DNF DNS DNS

27 15 Wright Paul Seat Leon Cuprs J05 2:19.45 21.31 2:20.77 2:19.45 2:20.34 2:19.67 DNS DNS

28 38 Miller Andy Citreon C2 J09 2:20.36 22.22 2:21.20 2:21.03 2:20.36 2:21.30 2:20.40 2:21.06

29 185 Bano Dóri BMW 2 Msport J07 2:20.98 22.84 2:23.01 3:10.00 2:22.34 2:26.30 2:25.51 2:20.98

30 69 Rowe David Toyota MR2 J11 2:21.09 22.95 2:21.92 2:23.87 2:21.09 2:24.81 2:27.73 2:31.49

31 63 Aliprantis Spyridon Eunos Roadster J13 2:21.28 23.14 2:22.13 2:22.00 2:22.87 2:23.44 2:22.62 2:21.28

32 33 Dixon Paul Honda Civic Type R J08 2:21.71 23.57 2:24.84 2:21.71 2:23.96 2:23.06 2:30.84 2:22.16

33 85 Mulenga Francis Mazda MX5 J07 2:21.94 23.80 2:29.91 2:26.52 2:24.31 2:22.39 2:25.24 2:21.94

34 34 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 2:21.98 23.84 2:22.59 2:23.72 2:22.45 2:21.98 2:23.21 2:22.41

35 37 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 2:22.48 24.34 2:25.53 2:24.24 2:23.66 2:23.51 2:23.73 2:22.48

36 176 Bateman Neal Renault Clio J10 2:22.89 24.75 DISQ 2:26.70 2:25.10 2:22.89 2:22.93 2:23.51

37 192 West William Renault Clio RS J07 2:23.42 25.28 2:26.62 2:24.61 2:23.42 2:24.63 2:30.36 DNS

38 40 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 2:24.07 25.93 2:28.06 2:25.07 2:25.70 2:24.07 2:37.68 DNS

39 186 Read Daniel Mazda MX5 J12 2:24.41 26.27 2:26.40 2:25.02 2:25.34 2:26.42 2:27.12 2:24.41

40 28 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 2:24.49 26.35 2:28.65 2:24.49 2:37.58 2:26.58 2:36.45 DNS

41 35 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 2:24.95 26.81 2:24.95 2:27.21 2:28.81 2:29.00 2:38.41 2:26.41

42 82 Hugill David Mitsubishi Colt J08 2:25.27 27.13 2:30.28 2:31.81 2:29.19 2:27.83 2:35.84 2:25.27

43 196 Cottrilll Gari Audi R8 J03 2:25.56 27.42 2:31.74 2:58.05 2:25.56 2:27.61 2:46.86 2:26.23

44 189 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon J07 2:25.93 27.79 2:42.61 2:29.30 DNS 2:29.40 2:29.12 2:25.93

45 44 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J07 2:27.21 29.07 2:32.89 2:27.21 2:30.01 2:31.63 DNS DNS

46 53 Rodgers Ben Mitsubishi Evo J05 2:27.47 29.33 2:32.61 2:27.47 2:27.58 2:35.26 2:43.08 2:29.71

47 41 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 2:27.70 29.56 2:33.53 2:34.29 2:30.55 2:33.08 2:29.83 2:27.70

48 190 Barron Callum Renault Clio 182 J10 2:31.67 33.53 2:41.08 2:34.91 2:31.67 2:41.49 DNS DNS

49 73 Lee Daniel Toyota GT86 J06 2:35.31 37.17 2:39.38 2:40.12 2:35.31 2:37.34 2:44.53 2:37.30

50 193 Aurecchia James Ford Fiesta ST J07 2:35.72 37.58 2:35.89 2:35.72 2:37.56 2:38.36 2:46.39 2:36.98

51 62 Hardisty Emerson Mazda MX5 J12 2:39.55 41.41 2:45.55 2:44.38 2:48.11 2:54.18 2:45.00 2:39.55

52 187 Edgell Michael Classic Mini J13 2:40.22 42.08 2:51.81 2:45.40 2:40.22 2:49.64 2:47.27 2:44.98
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53 98 Howell Gavin Mazda MX5 J14 2:42.58 44.44 2:44.98 2:43.72 2:43.08 3:07.55 2:43.54 2:42.58

7 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

21 Leetham Dan Toyota Celica J08 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

27 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

30 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J08 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

49 Pollard Tony Renault Twingo J05 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

106 Farmer Ben Subaru Impreza J01P DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

178 Drage Lewis Honda Civic J06 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

184 Weight Edward Ford Fiesta J07 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

188 Kimmings Max Vauxhall Corsavan J16 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

191 Weight Anthony Ford Fiesta J07 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

197 Krylov Ilya RWF Clio RS430 J01P DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Live Timing Available Online

https://vola-publish.com/javelintrackdays/
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  J01P  

1 2 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P 1:58.14 2:01.71 1:58.81 1:59.45 1:58.14 DNS DNS

2 12 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J01P 2:09.83 11.69 2:12.99 2:21.01 2:11.50 2:23.06 2:16.01 2:09.83

3 67 Purcell Gez Subaru Impreza J01P 2:10.65 12.51 2:23.65 2:12.90 2:10.65 2:28.54 DNS DNS

4 199 Moore Stephen Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P 2:16.82 18.68 2:16.82 2:19.39 DNF DNS DNS DNS

106 Farmer Ben Subaru Impreza J01P DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

197 Krylov Ilya RWF Clio RS430 J01P DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  J01S  

1 194 Porter Michael Nissan GTR R35 J01S 2:15.73 2:21.43 2:20.98 2:50.56 2:26.91 2:25.12 2:15.73

  J03  

1 11 Coward Brian Subaru Impreza J03 2:06.32 2:08.34 2:08.16 2:06.32 DISQ 2:30.96 DNS

2 68 Cope Steve Ford Focus J03 2:14.29 7.97 2:15.91 2:14.29 2:14.75 2:16.16 2:44.15 DNS

3 196 Cottrilll Gari Audi R8 J03 2:25.56 19.24 2:31.74 2:58.05 2:25.56 2:27.61 2:46.86 2:26.23

  J04  

1 195 Hopwell Clive VW Golf R J04 2:04.91 2:07.77 2:06.67 2:07.66 DNS 2:08.47 2:04.91

2 10 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 2:10.25 5.34 2:11.93 2:10.25 2:11.06 2:11.94 2:13.36 DNS

3 52 Boyle Patrick Seat Leon J04 2:10.50 5.59 2:22.99 2:10.50 3:34.95 2:13.77 2:16.74 DNS

7 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  J05  

1 1 Wright Richard Seat Leon J05 2:10.01 2:12.22 2:10.01 2:10.55 2:11.71 2:12.69 DNS

2 111 Ellis Richard Honda Civic J05 2:10.94 0.93 2:14.53 2:11.03 2:11.64 2:23.84 2:17.08 2:10.94

3 54 Watson Samantha Renault Megane J05 2:11.80 1.79 2:15.85 2:13.37 2:14.83 2:13.72 2:14.23 2:11.80

4 94 Booker Callum Vauxhall VX220 J05 2:14.31 4.30 2:22.33 2:19.82 2:14.31 2:15.12 2:22.97 DNS

5 15 Wright Paul Seat Leon Cuprs J05 2:19.45 9.44 2:20.77 2:19.45 2:20.34 2:19.67 DNS DNS

6 28 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 2:24.49 14.48 2:28.65 2:24.49 2:37.58 2:26.58 2:36.45 DNS

7 53 Rodgers Ben Mitsubishi Evo J05 2:27.47 17.46 2:32.61 2:27.47 2:27.58 2:35.26 2:43.08 2:29.71

49 Pollard Tony Renault Twingo J05 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  J06  

1 14 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 2:09.04 2:10.20 2:09.04 2:09.98 2:11.65 2:18.36 2:09.84

2 26 Fithon Mat Toyota Yaris GR J06 2:15.79 6.75 2:17.11 2:17.42 2:15.79 2:18.82 2:22.42 DNS

3 35 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 2:24.95 15.91 2:24.95 2:27.21 2:28.81 2:29.00 2:38.41 2:26.41

4 73 Lee Daniel Toyota GT86 J06 2:35.31 26.27 2:39.38 2:40.12 2:35.31 2:37.34 2:44.53 2:37.30

178 Drage Lewis Honda Civic J06 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  J07  

1 58 Martin Simon Mini J07 2:10.85 2:12.82 2:11.14 2:10.85 2:13.43 2:16.32 DNS
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2 16 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J07 2:14.64 3.79 2:26.56 2:24.26 2:16.48 2:15.85 2:36.89 2:14.64

3 96 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 2:15.53 4.68 2:17.21 2:16.04 2:15.53 2:16.39 DNS DNS

4 42 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J07 2:18.99 8.14 2:22.37 2:18.99 2:19.52 DNF DNS DNS

5 185 Bano Dóri BMW 2 Msport J07 2:20.98 10.13 2:23.01 3:10.00 2:22.34 2:26.30 2:25.51 2:20.98

6 85 Mulenga Francis Mazda MX5 J07 2:21.94 11.09 2:29.91 2:26.52 2:24.31 2:22.39 2:25.24 2:21.94

7 192 West William Renault Clio RS J07 2:23.42 12.57 2:26.62 2:24.61 2:23.42 2:24.63 2:30.36 DNS

8 40 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 2:24.07 13.22 2:28.06 2:25.07 2:25.70 2:24.07 2:37.68 DNS

9 189 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon J07 2:25.93 15.08 2:42.61 2:29.30 DNS 2:29.40 2:29.12 2:25.93

10 44 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J07 2:27.21 16.36 2:32.89 2:27.21 2:30.01 2:31.63 DNS DNS

11 193 Aurecchia James Ford Fiesta ST J07 2:35.72 24.87 2:35.89 2:35.72 2:37.56 2:38.36 2:46.39 2:36.98

27 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

184 Weight Edward Ford Fiesta J07 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

191 Weight Anthony Ford Fiesta J07 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  J08  

1 198 Williamson Michael Honda Civic Type R J08 2:16.66 2:55.09 2:17.00 2:17.56 2:16.66 2:25.07 DNS

2 33 Dixon Paul Honda Civic Type R J08 2:21.71 5.05 2:24.84 2:21.71 2:23.96 2:23.06 2:30.84 2:22.16

3 82 Hugill David Mitsubishi Colt J08 2:25.27 8.61 2:30.28 2:31.81 2:29.19 2:27.83 2:35.84 2:25.27

21 Leetham Dan Toyota Celica J08 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

30 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J08 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  J09  

1 19 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J09 2:12.43 2:15.23 2:14.34 2:12.43 DISQ 2:15.46 2:12.66

2 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 2:13.01 0.58 2:15.61 2:14.04 2:14.95 2:15.18 DISQ 2:13.01

3 24 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 2:16.80 4.37 2:17.96 2:28.69 2:17.06 2:18.05 2:18.69 2:16.80

4 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 GTI J09 2:17.74 5.31 2:21.65 2:20.65 2:21.17 2:20.02 2:24.11 2:17.74

5 59 Smith Ziggy Mazda MX5 J09 2:18.17 5.74 2:18.74 2:18.17 2:19.15 2:20.42 DNS DNS

6 38 Miller Andy Citreon C2 J09 2:20.36 7.93 2:21.20 2:21.03 2:20.36 2:21.30 2:20.40 2:21.06

7 34 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 2:21.98 9.55 2:22.59 2:23.72 2:22.45 2:21.98 2:23.21 2:22.41

8 37 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 2:22.48 10.05 2:25.53 2:24.24 2:23.66 2:23.51 2:23.73 2:22.48

  J10  

1 176 Bateman Neal Renault Clio J10 2:22.89 DISQ 2:26.70 2:25.10 2:22.89 2:22.93 2:23.51

2 190 Barron Callum Renault Clio 182 J10 2:31.67 8.78 2:41.08 2:34.91 2:31.67 2:41.49 DNS DNS

  J11  

1 69 Rowe David Toyota MR2 J11 2:21.09 2:21.92 2:23.87 2:21.09 2:24.81 2:27.73 2:31.49

  J12  

1 186 Read Daniel Mazda MX5 J12 2:24.41 2:26.40 2:25.02 2:25.34 2:26.42 2:27.12 2:24.41

2 41 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 2:27.70 3.29 2:33.53 2:34.29 2:30.55 2:33.08 2:29.83 2:27.70

3 62 Hardisty Emerson Mazda MX5 J12 2:39.55 15.14 2:45.55 2:44.38 2:48.11 2:54.18 2:45.00 2:39.55
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Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09

18/10/2025  /  Snetterton 19/10/2025 at 00:17  /  Page 3/3

RankNum Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

  J13  

1 63 Aliprantis Spyridon Eunos Roadster J13 2:21.28 2:22.13 2:22.00 2:22.87 2:23.44 2:22.62 2:21.28

2 187 Edgell Michael Classic Mini J13 2:40.22 18.94 2:51.81 2:45.40 2:40.22 2:49.64 2:47.27 2:44.98

  J14  

1 98 Howell Gavin Mazda MX5 J14 2:42.58 2:44.98 2:43.72 2:43.08 3:07.55 2:43.54 2:42.58

Live Timing Available Online

https://vola-publish.com/javelintrackdays/
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  Class T Championship  

1 803 Andrews Oliver Caterham Hyabusa T2 2:01.45 2:02.72 2:03.55 2:02.65 2:43.21 2:06.79 2:01.45

2 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 2:02.41 0.96 2:05.68 2:03.38 2:03.44 2:38.42 2:08.83 2:02.41

3 813 Pickles Martin Jedi MP1 T2 2:04.74 3.29 2:16.13 2:07.79 2:04.74 3:21.60 DNS DNS

4 820 Tidwell Gary Jedi T2 2:07.22 5.77 2:07.22 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

5 819 Marshall David Caterham Academy T5 2:20.56 19.11 2:24.40 2:21.07 2:22.13 2:50.88 2:25.80 2:20.56

818 Hurley Sean Toma Toyota F3 T3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  Class: T2  

1 803 Andrews Oliver Caterham Hyabusa T2 2:01.45 2:02.72 2:03.55 2:02.65 2:43.21 2:06.79 2:01.45

2 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 2:02.41 0.96 2:05.68 2:03.38 2:03.44 2:38.42 2:08.83 2:02.41

3 813 Pickles Martin Jedi MP1 T2 2:04.74 3.29 2:16.13 2:07.79 2:04.74 3:21.60 DNS DNS

4 820 Tidwell Gary Jedi T2 2:07.22 5.77 2:07.22 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  Class: T3  

818 Hurley Sean Toma Toyota F3 T3 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  Class: T5  

1 819 Marshall David Caterham Academy T5 2:20.56 2:24.40 2:21.07 2:22.13 2:50.88 2:25.80 2:20.56

Live Timing Available Online

https://vola-publish.com/javelintrackdays/
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Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09

18/10/2025  /  Snetterton 20/10/2025 at 12:52  /  Page 1/1

RankNumName Vehicle TSS Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

1 2 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris Pro 1:58.14 2:01.711:58.811:59.451:58.14 DNS DNS

2 14 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 BP 2:09.0410.902:10.202:09.042:09.982:11.652:18.362:09.84

3 26 Fithon Mat Toyota Yaris GR A3P 2:15.7917.652:17.112:17.422:15.792:18.822:22.42 DNS

4 69 Rowe David Toyota MR2 CP 2:21.0922.952:21.922:23.872:21.092:24.812:27.732:31.49

5 35 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris A3P 2:24.9526.812:24.952:27.212:28.812:29.002:38.412:26.41

6 41 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT CS 2:27.7029.562:33.532:34.292:30.552:33.082:29.832:27.70

7 73 Lee Daniel Toyota GT86 A2 2:35.3137.172:39.382:40.122:35.312:37.342:44.532:37.30

Live Timing Available Online

https://vola-publish.com/javelintrackdays/
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Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

1 2 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P (1) 2:01.71 44.23 (1) 1:17.48 (1)

2 195 Hopwell Clive VW Golf R J04 (1) 2:07.77 6.06 46.62 (3) 1:21.15 (2)

3 11 Coward Brian Subaru Impreza J03 (1) 2:08.34 6.63 46.53 (2) 1:21.81 (3)

4 14 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (1) 2:10.20 8.49 46.85 (4) 1:23.35 (5)

5 10 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 (2) 2:11.93 10.22 47.84 (6) 1:24.09 (9)

6 1 Wright Richard Seat Leon J05 (1) 2:12.22 10.51 48.26 (7) 1:23.96 (7)

7 58 Martin Simon Mini J07 (1) 2:12.82 11.11 49.07 (10) 1:23.75 (6)

8 12 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J01P (2) 2:12.99 11.28 49.02 (9) 1:23.97 (8)

9 111 Ellis Richard Honda Civic J05 (2) 2:14.53 12.82 49.40 (12) 1:25.13 (10)

10 19 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J09 (1) 2:15.23 13.52 49.87 (14) 1:25.36 (11)

11 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 (2) 2:15.61 13.90 49.95 (15) 1:25.66 (12)

12 54 Watson Samantha Renault Megane J05 (3) 2:15.85 14.14 49.47 (13) 1:26.38 (14)

13 68 Cope Steve Ford Focus J03 (2) 2:15.91 14.20 50.18 (16) 1:25.73 (13)

14 199 Moore Stephen Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P (3) 2:16.82 15.11 47.67 (5) 1:29.15 (22)

15 26 Fithon Mat Toyota Yaris GR J06 (2) 2:17.11 15.40 49.23 (11) 1:27.88 (19)

16 96 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 (2) 2:17.21 15.50 50.60 (17) 1:26.61 (16)

17 24 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 (3) 2:17.96 16.25 51.16 (20) 1:26.80 (17)

18 59 Smith Ziggy Mazda MX5 J09 (4) 2:18.74 17.03 52.21 (27) 1:26.53 (15)

19 15 Wright Paul Seat Leon Cuprs J05 (4) 2:20.77 19.06 50.73 (18) 1:30.04 (27)

20 38 Miller Andy Citreon C2 J09 (5) 2:21.20 19.49 51.65 (24) 1:29.55 (24)

21 194 Porter Michael Nissan GTR R35 J01S (1) 2:21.43 19.72 51.50 (22) 1:29.93 (26)

22 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 GTI J09 (6) 2:21.65 19.94 52.01 (25) 1:29.64 (25)

23 69 Rowe David Toyota MR2 J11 (1) 2:21.92 20.21 51.54 (23) 1:30.38 (29)

24 63 Aliprantis Spyridon Eunos Roadster J13 (1) 2:22.13 20.42 53.28 (34) 1:28.85 (20)

25 94 Booker Callum Vauxhall VX220 J05 (5) 2:22.33 20.62 53.14 (31) 1:29.19 (23)

26 42 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J07 (3) 2:22.37 20.66 53.25 (33) 1:29.12 (21)

27 34 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 (7) 2:22.59 20.88 52.31 (28) 1:30.28 (28)

28 52 Boyle Patrick Seat Leon J04 (3) 2:22.99 21.28 1:00.16 (50) 1:22.83 (4)

29 185 Bano Dóri BMW 2 Msport J07 (4) 2:23.01 21.30 52.12 (26) 1:30.89 (30)

30 67 Purcell Gez Subaru Impreza J01P (4) 2:23.65 21.94 48.31 (8) 1:35.34 (39)

31 33 Dixon Paul Honda Civic Type R J08 (1) 2:24.84 23.13 52.83 (29) 1:32.01 (31)

32 35 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 (3) 2:24.95 23.24 51.44 (21) 1:33.51 (35)

33 37 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 (8) 2:25.53 23.82 53.22 (32) 1:32.31 (32)

34 186 Read Daniel Mazda MX5 J12 (1) 2:26.40 24.69 53.42 (35) 1:32.98 (34)

35 16 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J07 (5) 2:26.56 24.85 59.57 (47) 1:26.99 (18)

36 192 West William Renault Clio RS J07 (6) 2:26.62 24.91 53.74 (36) 1:32.88 (33)

37 40 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 (7) 2:28.06 26.35 54.50 (38) 1:33.56 (36)

38 28 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 (6) 2:28.65 26.94 53.12 (30) 1:35.53 (40)

39 85 Mulenga Francis Mazda MX5 J07 (8) 2:29.91 28.20 53.84 (37) 1:36.07 (41)

40 82 Hugill David Mitsubishi Colt J08 (2) 2:30.28 28.57 55.60 (41) 1:34.68 (37)

41 196 Cottrilll Gari Audi R8 J03 (3) 2:31.74 30.03 54.73 (39) 1:37.01 (43)

42 53 Rodgers Ben Mitsubishi Evo J05 (7) 2:32.61 30.90 56.11 (43) 1:36.50 (42)

43 44 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J07 (9) 2:32.89 31.18 54.79 (40) 1:38.10 (45)

44 41 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (2) 2:33.53 31.82 56.07 (42) 1:37.46 (44)

45 193 Aurecchia James Ford Fiesta ST J07 (10) 2:35.89 34.18 56.76 (44) 1:39.13 (46)

46 73 Lee Daniel Toyota GT86 J06 (4) 2:39.38 37.67 58.07 (45) 1:41.31 (48)

47 190 Barron Callum Renault Clio 182 J10 (1) 2:41.08 39.37 59.92 (49) 1:41.16 (47)

48 189 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon J07 (11) 2:42.61 40.90 1:07.37 (52) 1:35.24 (38)

49 98 Howell Gavin Mazda MX5 J14 (1) 2:44.98 43.27 59.73 (48) 1:45.25 (49)

50 62 Hardisty Emerson Mazda MX5 J12 (3) 2:45.55 43.84 59.42 (46) 1:46.13 (50)

51 187 Edgell Michael Classic Mini J13 (2) 2:51.81 50.10 1:02.61 (51) 1:49.20 (51)

52 198 Williamson Michael Honda Civic Type R J08 (3) 2:55.09 53.38 50.97 (19) 2:04.12 (52)
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Snetterton 300 - 18th October 2025

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 1

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09

18/10/2025  /  Snetterton 20/10/2025 at 12:45  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

7 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 DNS

21 Leetham Dan Toyota Celica J08 DNS

27 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 DNS

30 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J08 DNS

49 Pollard Tony Renault Twingo J05 DNS

106 Farmer Ben Subaru Impreza J01P DNS

178 Drage Lewis Honda Civic J06 DNS

184 Weight Edward Ford Fiesta J07 DNS

188 Kimmings Max Vauxhall Corsavan J16 DNS

191 Weight Anthony Ford Fiesta J07 DNS

197 Krylov Ilya RWF Clio RS430 J01P DNS

176 Bateman Neal Renault Clio J10 DISQ

  Class: T  

1 803 Andrews Oliver Caterham Hyabusa T2 (1) 2:02.72 44.04 (1) 1:18.68 (1)

2 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (2) 2:05.68 2.96 44.83 (2) 1:20.85 (2)

3 820 Tidwell Gary Jedi T2 (3) 2:07.22 4.50 46.26 (4) 1:20.96 (3)

4 813 Pickles Martin Jedi MP1 T2 (4) 2:16.13 13.41 45.94 (3) 1:30.19 (4)

5 819 Marshall David Caterham Academy T5 (1) 2:24.40 21.68 52.66 (5) 1:31.74 (5)

818 Hurley Sean Toma Toyota F3 T3 DNS

Live Timing Available Online

https://vola-publish.com/javelintrackdays/
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Snetterton 300 - 18th October 2025

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 2

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09

18/10/2025  /  Snetterton 20/10/2025 at 12:45  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

1 2 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P (1) 1:58.81 42.44 (1) 1:16.37 (1)

2 195 Hopwell Clive VW Golf R J04 (1) 2:06.67 7.86 46.40 (3) 1:20.27 (2)

3 11 Coward Brian Subaru Impreza J03 (1) 2:08.16 9.35 46.79 (4) 1:21.37 (3)

4 14 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (1) 2:09.04 10.23 46.21 (2) 1:22.83 (9)

5 1 Wright Richard Seat Leon J05 (1) 2:10.01 11.20 47.93 (6) 1:22.08 (4)

6 10 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 (2) 2:10.25 11.44 47.76 (5) 1:22.49 (7)

7 52 Boyle Patrick Seat Leon J04 (3) 2:10.50 11.69 48.16 (8) 1:22.34 (6)

8 111 Ellis Richard Honda Civic J05 (2) 2:11.03 12.22 48.73 (12) 1:22.30 (5)

9 58 Martin Simon Mini J07 (1) 2:11.14 12.33 48.51 (10) 1:22.63 (8)

10 67 Purcell Gez Subaru Impreza J01P (2) 2:12.90 14.09 48.10 (7) 1:24.80 (12)

11 54 Watson Samantha Renault Megane J05 (3) 2:13.37 14.56 48.18 (9) 1:25.19 (14)

12 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 (1) 2:14.04 15.23 49.64 (16) 1:24.40 (10)

13 68 Cope Steve Ford Focus J03 (2) 2:14.29 15.48 49.16 (13) 1:25.13 (13)

14 19 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J09 (2) 2:14.34 15.53 49.62 (15) 1:24.72 (11)

15 96 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 (2) 2:16.04 17.23 49.83 (17) 1:26.21 (16)

16 198 Williamson Michael Honda Civic Type R J08 (1) 2:17.00 18.19 51.13 (20) 1:25.87 (15)

17 26 Fithon Mat Toyota Yaris GR J06 (2) 2:17.42 18.61 48.72 (11) 1:28.70 (22)

18 59 Smith Ziggy Mazda MX5 J09 (3) 2:18.17 19.36 51.85 (27) 1:26.32 (17)

19 42 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J07 (3) 2:18.99 20.18 51.53 (22) 1:27.46 (19)

20 199 Moore Stephen Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P (3) 2:19.39 20.58 50.39 (18) 1:29.00 (24)

21 15 Wright Paul Seat Leon Cuprs J05 (4) 2:19.45 20.64 50.49 (19) 1:28.96 (23)

22 94 Booker Callum Vauxhall VX220 J05 (5) 2:19.82 21.01 51.51 (21) 1:28.31 (20)

23 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 GTI J09 (4) 2:20.65 21.84 52.21 (30) 1:28.44 (21)

24 194 Porter Michael Nissan GTR R35 J01S (1) 2:20.98 22.17 51.64 (23) 1:29.34 (28)

25 12 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J01P (4) 2:21.01 22.20 51.87 (28) 1:29.14 (26)

26 38 Miller Andy Citreon C2 J09 (5) 2:21.03 22.22 51.70 (24) 1:29.33 (27)

27 33 Dixon Paul Honda Civic Type R J08 (2) 2:21.71 22.90 51.71 (25) 1:30.00 (29)

28 63 Aliprantis Spyridon Eunos Roadster J13 (1) 2:22.00 23.19 52.95 (35) 1:29.05 (25)

29 34 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 (6) 2:23.72 24.91 53.05 (37) 1:30.67 (30)

30 69 Rowe David Toyota MR2 J11 (1) 2:23.87 25.06 52.70 (31) 1:31.17 (31)

31 37 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 (7) 2:24.24 25.43 52.98 (36) 1:31.26 (33)

32 16 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J07 (4) 2:24.26 25.45 57.25 (47) 1:27.01 (18)

33 28 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 (6) 2:24.49 25.68 51.79 (26) 1:32.70 (36)

34 192 West William Renault Clio RS J07 (5) 2:24.61 25.80 53.37 (39) 1:31.24 (32)

35 186 Read Daniel Mazda MX5 J12 (1) 2:25.02 26.21 52.71 (32) 1:32.31 (34)

36 40 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 (6) 2:25.07 26.26 52.74 (33) 1:32.33 (35)

37 85 Mulenga Francis Mazda MX5 J07 (7) 2:26.52 27.71 53.13 (38) 1:33.39 (38)

38 176 Bateman Neal Renault Clio J10 (1) 2:26.70 27.89 53.74 (40) 1:32.96 (37)

39 44 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J07 (8) 2:27.21 28.40 53.78 (41) 1:33.43 (39)

39 35 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 (3) 2:27.21 28.40 52.87 (34) 1:34.34 (42)

41 53 Rodgers Ben Mitsubishi Evo J05 (7) 2:27.47 28.66 54.01 (42) 1:33.46 (40)

42 24 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 (8) 2:28.69 29.88 49.29 (14) 1:39.40 (46)

43 189 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon J07 (9) 2:29.30 30.49 55.28 (43) 1:34.02 (41)

44 82 Hugill David Mitsubishi Colt J08 (3) 2:31.81 33.00 56.21 (45) 1:35.60 (43)

45 41 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (2) 2:34.29 35.48 56.84 (46) 1:37.45 (45)

46 190 Barron Callum Renault Clio 182 J10 (2) 2:34.91 36.10 57.52 (48) 1:37.39 (44)

47 193 Aurecchia James Ford Fiesta ST J07 (10) 2:35.72 36.91 55.86 (44) 1:39.86 (47)

48 73 Lee Daniel Toyota GT86 J06 (4) 2:40.12 41.31 58.54 (49) 1:41.58 (48)

49 98 Howell Gavin Mazda MX5 J14 (1) 2:43.72 44.91 59.31 (50) 1:44.41 (50)

50 62 Hardisty Emerson Mazda MX5 J12 (3) 2:44.38 45.57 59.50 (51) 1:44.88 (51)

51 187 Edgell Michael Classic Mini J13 (2) 2:45.40 46.59 1:00.48 (52) 1:44.92 (52)

52 196 Cottrilll Gari Audi R8 J03 (3) 2:58.05 59.24 1:15.86 (53) 1:42.19 (49)



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Snetterton 300 - 18th October 2025

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 2

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09

18/10/2025  /  Snetterton 20/10/2025 at 12:45  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

53 185 Bano Dóri BMW 2 Msport J07 (11) 3:10.00 1:11.19 52.13 (29) 2:17.87 (53)

7 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 DNS

21 Leetham Dan Toyota Celica J08 DNS

27 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 DNS

30 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J08 DNS

49 Pollard Tony Renault Twingo J05 DNS

106 Farmer Ben Subaru Impreza J01P DNS

178 Drage Lewis Honda Civic J06 DNS

184 Weight Edward Ford Fiesta J07 DNS

188 Kimmings Max Vauxhall Corsavan J16 DNS

191 Weight Anthony Ford Fiesta J07 DNS

197 Krylov Ilya RWF Clio RS430 J01P DNS

  Class: T  

1 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (1) 2:03.38 44.30 (1) 1:19.08 (2)

2 803 Andrews Oliver Caterham Hyabusa T2 (2) 2:03.55 0.17 44.99 (3) 1:18.56 (1)

3 813 Pickles Martin Jedi MP1 T2 (3) 2:07.79 4.41 44.86 (2) 1:22.93 (3)

4 819 Marshall David Caterham Academy T5 (1) 2:21.07 17.69 51.42 (4) 1:29.65 (4)

818 Hurley Sean Toma Toyota F3 T3 DNS

820 Tidwell Gary Jedi T2 DNS
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Snetterton 300 - 18th October 2025

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 3

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09

18/10/2025  /  Snetterton 20/10/2025 at 12:46  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

1 2 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P (1) 1:59.45 42.76 (1) 1:16.69 (1)

2 11 Coward Brian Subaru Impreza J03 (1) 2:06.32 6.87 46.57 (4) 1:19.75 (2)

3 195 Hopwell Clive VW Golf R J04 (1) 2:07.66 8.21 46.26 (3) 1:21.40 (3)

4 14 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (1) 2:09.98 10.53 46.05 (2) 1:23.93 (11)

5 1 Wright Richard Seat Leon J05 (1) 2:10.55 11.10 48.03 (10) 1:22.52 (4)

6 67 Purcell Gez Subaru Impreza J01P (2) 2:10.65 11.20 47.83 (6) 1:22.82 (6)

7 58 Martin Simon Mini J07 (1) 2:10.85 11.40 48.29 (11) 1:22.56 (5)

8 10 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 (2) 2:11.06 11.61 47.88 (7) 1:23.18 (7)

9 12 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J01P (3) 2:11.50 12.05 47.93 (9) 1:23.57 (8)

10 111 Ellis Richard Honda Civic J05 (2) 2:11.64 12.19 47.91 (8) 1:23.73 (10)

11 19 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J09 (1) 2:12.43 12.98 48.78 (14) 1:23.65 (9)

12 94 Booker Callum Vauxhall VX220 J05 (3) 2:14.31 14.86 49.62 (16) 1:24.69 (13)

13 68 Cope Steve Ford Focus J03 (2) 2:14.75 15.30 50.14 (18) 1:24.61 (12)

14 54 Watson Samantha Renault Megane J05 (4) 2:14.83 15.38 48.66 (13) 1:26.17 (17)

15 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 (2) 2:14.95 15.50 49.59 (15) 1:25.36 (14)

16 96 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 (2) 2:15.53 16.08 49.91 (17) 1:25.62 (15)

17 26 Fithon Mat Toyota Yaris GR J06 (2) 2:15.79 16.34 48.38 (12) 1:27.41 (22)

18 16 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J07 (3) 2:16.48 17.03 50.32 (19) 1:26.16 (16)

19 24 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 (3) 2:17.06 17.61 50.50 (20) 1:26.56 (18)

20 198 Williamson Michael Honda Civic Type R J08 (1) 2:17.56 18.11 50.93 (21) 1:26.63 (20)

21 59 Smith Ziggy Mazda MX5 J09 (4) 2:19.15 19.70 52.59 (34) 1:26.56 (18)

22 42 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J07 (4) 2:19.52 20.07 51.88 (28) 1:27.64 (23)

23 15 Wright Paul Seat Leon Cuprs J05 (5) 2:20.34 20.89 51.50 (26) 1:28.84 (25)

24 38 Miller Andy Citreon C2 J09 (5) 2:20.36 20.91 51.09 (22) 1:29.27 (26)

25 69 Rowe David Toyota MR2 J11 (1) 2:21.09 21.64 51.47 (25) 1:29.62 (27)

26 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 GTI J09 (6) 2:21.17 21.72 52.34 (33) 1:28.83 (24)

27 185 Bano Dóri BMW 2 Msport J07 (5) 2:22.34 22.89 51.37 (24) 1:30.97 (30)

28 34 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 (7) 2:22.45 23.00 52.59 (34) 1:29.86 (28)

29 63 Aliprantis Spyridon Eunos Roadster J13 (1) 2:22.87 23.42 52.95 (37) 1:29.92 (29)

30 192 West William Renault Clio RS J07 (6) 2:23.42 23.97 52.16 (30) 1:31.26 (31)

31 37 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 (8) 2:23.66 24.21 52.33 (32) 1:31.33 (32)

32 33 Dixon Paul Honda Civic Type R J08 (2) 2:23.96 24.51 51.31 (23) 1:32.65 (37)

33 85 Mulenga Francis Mazda MX5 J07 (7) 2:24.31 24.86 51.97 (29) 1:32.34 (35)

34 176 Bateman Neal Renault Clio J10 (1) 2:25.10 25.65 53.07 (38) 1:32.03 (34)

35 186 Read Daniel Mazda MX5 J12 (1) 2:25.34 25.89 52.91 (36) 1:32.43 (36)

36 196 Cottrilll Gari Audi R8 J03 (3) 2:25.56 26.11 52.26 (31) 1:33.30 (38)

37 40 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 (8) 2:25.70 26.25 53.78 (41) 1:31.92 (33)

38 53 Rodgers Ben Mitsubishi Evo J05 (6) 2:27.58 28.13 53.97 (42) 1:33.61 (39)

39 35 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 (3) 2:28.81 29.36 53.36 (39) 1:35.45 (41)

40 82 Hugill David Mitsubishi Colt J08 (3) 2:29.19 29.74 55.03 (43) 1:34.16 (40)

41 44 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J07 (9) 2:30.01 30.56 53.75 (40) 1:36.26 (44)

42 41 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (2) 2:30.55 31.10 55.05 (44) 1:35.50 (42)

43 190 Barron Callum Renault Clio 182 J10 (2) 2:31.67 32.22 55.64 (45) 1:36.03 (43)

44 73 Lee Daniel Toyota GT86 J06 (4) 2:35.31 35.86 56.61 (47) 1:38.70 (45)

45 193 Aurecchia James Ford Fiesta ST J07 (10) 2:37.56 38.11 56.41 (46) 1:41.15 (46)

46 28 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 (7) 2:37.58 38.13 51.71 (27) 1:45.87 (49)

47 187 Edgell Michael Classic Mini J13 (2) 2:40.22 40.77 57.98 (48) 1:42.24 (47)

48 98 Howell Gavin Mazda MX5 J14 (1) 2:43.08 43.63 58.66 (49) 1:44.42 (48)

49 62 Hardisty Emerson Mazda MX5 J12 (3) 2:48.11 48.66 1:01.14 (50) 1:46.97 (50)

50 194 Porter Michael Nissan GTR R35 J01S (1) 2:50.56 51.11 1:23.92 (51) 1:26.64 (21)

51 52 Boyle Patrick Seat Leon J04 (3) 3:34.95 1:35.50 47.71 (5) 2:47.24 (51)

7 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 DNS
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Snetterton 300 - 18th October 2025

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 3

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09

18/10/2025  /  Snetterton 20/10/2025 at 12:46  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

21 Leetham Dan Toyota Celica J08 DNS

27 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 DNS

30 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J08 DNS

49 Pollard Tony Renault Twingo J05 DNS

106 Farmer Ben Subaru Impreza J01P DNS

178 Drage Lewis Honda Civic J06 DNS

184 Weight Edward Ford Fiesta J07 DNS

188 Kimmings Max Vauxhall Corsavan J16 DNS

189 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon J07 DNS

191 Weight Anthony Ford Fiesta J07 DNS

197 Krylov Ilya RWF Clio RS430 J01P DNS

199 Moore Stephen Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P DNF

  Class: T  

1 803 Andrews Oliver Caterham Hyabusa T2 (1) 2:02.65 43.90 (2) 1:18.75 (1)

2 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (2) 2:03.44 0.79 44.63 (3) 1:18.81 (2)

3 813 Pickles Martin Jedi MP1 T2 (3) 2:04.74 2.09 43.34 (1) 1:21.40 (3)

4 819 Marshall David Caterham Academy T5 (1) 2:22.13 19.48 51.58 (4) 1:30.55 (4)

818 Hurley Sean Toma Toyota F3 T3 DNS

820 Tidwell Gary Jedi T2 DNS
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Snetterton 300 - 18th October 2025

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 4

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 7.1.09

18/10/2025  /  Snetterton 20/10/2025 at 12:46  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

1 2 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P (1) 1:58.14 42.43 (1) 1:15.71 (1)

2 14 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (1) 2:11.65 13.51 46.70 (2) 1:24.95 (5)

3 1 Wright Richard Seat Leon J05 (1) 2:11.71 13.57 48.23 (4) 1:23.48 (2)

4 10 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 (1) 2:11.94 13.80 48.37 (5) 1:23.57 (3)

5 58 Martin Simon Mini J07 (1) 2:13.43 15.29 49.47 (13) 1:23.96 (4)

6 54 Watson Samantha Renault Megane J05 (2) 2:13.72 15.58 48.50 (6) 1:25.22 (7)

7 52 Boyle Patrick Seat Leon J04 (2) 2:13.77 15.63 48.76 (7) 1:25.01 (6)

8 94 Booker Callum Vauxhall VX220 J05 (3) 2:15.12 16.98 49.13 (9) 1:25.99 (10)

9 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 (1) 2:15.18 17.04 49.45 (12) 1:25.73 (8)

10 16 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J07 (2) 2:15.85 17.71 49.50 (14) 1:26.35 (11)

11 68 Cope Steve Ford Focus J03 (1) 2:16.16 18.02 48.99 (8) 1:27.17 (14)

12 96 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 (3) 2:16.39 18.25 50.04 (15) 1:26.35 (11)

13 198 Williamson Michael Honda Civic Type R J08 (1) 2:16.66 18.52 50.75 (17) 1:25.91 (9)

14 24 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 (2) 2:18.05 19.91 51.23 (19) 1:26.82 (13)

15 26 Fithon Mat Toyota Yaris GR J06 (2) 2:18.82 20.68 49.19 (11) 1:29.63 (19)

16 15 Wright Paul Seat Leon Cuprs J05 (4) 2:19.67 21.53 50.57 (16) 1:29.10 (17)

17 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 GTI J09 (3) 2:20.02 21.88 51.78 (21) 1:28.24 (16)

18 59 Smith Ziggy Mazda MX5 J09 (4) 2:20.42 22.28 52.50 (29) 1:27.92 (15)

19 38 Miller Andy Citreon C2 J09 (5) 2:21.30 23.16 52.03 (23) 1:29.27 (18)

20 34 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 (6) 2:21.98 23.84 52.20 (25) 1:29.78 (20)

21 85 Mulenga Francis Mazda MX5 J07 (4) 2:22.39 24.25 51.21 (18) 1:31.18 (25)

22 176 Bateman Neal Renault Clio J10 (1) 2:22.89 24.75 52.55 (30) 1:30.34 (22)

23 33 Dixon Paul Honda Civic Type R J08 (2) 2:23.06 24.92 52.08 (24) 1:30.98 (24)

23 12 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J01P (2) 2:23.06 24.92 52.71 (33) 1:30.35 (23)

25 63 Aliprantis Spyridon Eunos Roadster J13 (1) 2:23.44 25.30 53.32 (36) 1:30.12 (21)

26 37 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 (7) 2:23.51 25.37 52.31 (27) 1:31.20 (27)

27 111 Ellis Richard Honda Civic J05 (5) 2:23.84 25.70 49.15 (10) 1:34.69 (34)

28 40 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 (5) 2:24.07 25.93 52.24 (26) 1:31.83 (28)

29 192 West William Renault Clio RS J07 (6) 2:24.63 26.49 52.62 (32) 1:32.01 (29)

30 69 Rowe David Toyota MR2 J11 (1) 2:24.81 26.67 51.91 (22) 1:32.90 (31)

31 185 Bano Dóri BMW 2 Msport J07 (7) 2:26.30 28.16 51.44 (20) 1:34.86 (36)

32 186 Read Daniel Mazda MX5 J12 (1) 2:26.42 28.28 53.23 (35) 1:33.19 (32)

33 28 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 (6) 2:26.58 28.44 52.45 (28) 1:34.13 (33)

34 194 Porter Michael Nissan GTR R35 J01S (1) 2:26.91 28.77 55.73 (42) 1:31.18 (25)

35 196 Cottrilll Gari Audi R8 J03 (2) 2:27.61 29.47 52.60 (31) 1:35.01 (37)

36 82 Hugill David Mitsubishi Colt J08 (3) 2:27.83 29.69 54.94 (40) 1:32.89 (30)

37 67 Purcell Gez Subaru Impreza J01P (3) 2:28.54 30.40 47.53 (3) 1:41.01 (42)

38 35 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 (3) 2:29.00 30.86 53.08 (34) 1:35.92 (38)

39 189 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon J07 (8) 2:29.40 31.26 54.62 (37) 1:34.78 (35)

40 44 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J07 (9) 2:31.63 33.49 54.84 (39) 1:36.79 (40)

41 41 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (2) 2:33.08 34.94 55.04 (41) 1:38.04 (41)

42 53 Rodgers Ben Mitsubishi Evo J05 (7) 2:35.26 37.12 59.15 (45) 1:36.11 (39)

43 73 Lee Daniel Toyota GT86 J06 (4) 2:37.34 39.20 56.07 (43) 1:41.27 (43)

44 193 Aurecchia James Ford Fiesta ST J07 (10) 2:38.36 40.22 56.15 (44) 1:42.21 (44)

45 190 Barron Callum Renault Clio 182 J10 (2) 2:41.49 43.35 54.71 (38) 1:46.78 (45)

46 187 Edgell Michael Classic Mini J13 (2) 2:49.64 51.50 1:01.83 (47) 1:47.81 (46)

47 62 Hardisty Emerson Mazda MX5 J12 (3) 2:54.18 56.04 1:01.71 (46) 1:52.47 (47)

48 98 Howell Gavin Mazda MX5 J14 (1) 3:07.55 1:09.41 1:06.83 (48) 2:00.72 (48)

7 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 DNS

21 Leetham Dan Toyota Celica J08 DNS

27 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 DNS

30 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J08 DNS
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49 Pollard Tony Renault Twingo J05 DNS

106 Farmer Ben Subaru Impreza J01P DNS

178 Drage Lewis Honda Civic J06 DNS

184 Weight Edward Ford Fiesta J07 DNS

188 Kimmings Max Vauxhall Corsavan J16 DNS

191 Weight Anthony Ford Fiesta J07 DNS

195 Hopwell Clive VW Golf R J04 DNS

197 Krylov Ilya RWF Clio RS430 J01P DNS

199 Moore Stephen Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P DNS

42 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J07 DNF

11 Coward Brian Subaru Impreza J03 DISQ

19 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J09 DISQ

  Class: T  

1 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (1) 2:38.42 53.55 (1) 1:44.87 (2)

2 803 Andrews Oliver Caterham Hyabusa T2 (2) 2:43.21 4.79 58.94 (2) 1:44.27 (1)

3 819 Marshall David Caterham Academy T5 (1) 2:50.88 12.46 1:00.70 (3) 1:50.18 (3)

4 813 Pickles Martin Jedi MP1 T2 (3) 3:21.60 43.18 1:20.04 (4) 2:01.56 (4)

818 Hurley Sean Toma Toyota F3 T3 DNS

820 Tidwell Gary Jedi T2 DNS
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Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

1 195 Hopwell Clive VW Golf R J04 (1) 2:08.47 47.26 (1) 1:21.21 (1)

2 1 Wright Richard Seat Leon J05 (1) 2:12.69 4.22 49.46 (4) 1:23.23 (2)

3 10 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 (2) 2:13.36 4.89 48.37 (3) 1:24.99 (3)

4 54 Watson Samantha Renault Megane J05 (2) 2:14.23 5.76 48.26 (2) 1:25.97 (6)

5 19 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J09 (1) 2:15.46 6.99 50.39 (7) 1:25.07 (4)

6 12 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J01P (1) 2:16.01 7.54 50.63 (8) 1:25.38 (5)

7 58 Martin Simon Mini J07 (1) 2:16.32 7.85 49.85 (5) 1:26.47 (9)

8 52 Boyle Patrick Seat Leon J04 (3) 2:16.74 8.27 50.63 (8) 1:26.11 (8)

9 111 Ellis Richard Honda Civic J05 (3) 2:17.08 8.61 51.09 (10) 1:25.99 (7)

10 14 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (1) 2:18.36 9.89 49.94 (6) 1:28.42 (12)

11 24 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 (2) 2:18.69 10.22 51.32 (13) 1:27.37 (10)

12 38 Miller Andy Citreon C2 J09 (3) 2:20.40 11.93 51.13 (11) 1:29.27 (13)

13 26 Fithon Mat Toyota Yaris GR J06 (2) 2:22.42 13.95 51.28 (12) 1:31.14 (20)

14 63 Aliprantis Spyridon Eunos Roadster J13 (1) 2:22.62 14.15 53.03 (19) 1:29.59 (14)

15 176 Bateman Neal Renault Clio J10 (1) 2:22.93 14.46 52.42 (14) 1:30.51 (18)

16 94 Booker Callum Vauxhall VX220 J05 (4) 2:22.97 14.50 52.62 (16) 1:30.35 (17)

17 34 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 (4) 2:23.21 14.74 53.31 (22) 1:29.90 (15)

18 37 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 (5) 2:23.73 15.26 53.01 (17) 1:30.72 (19)

19 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 GTI J09 (6) 2:24.11 15.64 53.94 (24) 1:30.17 (16)

20 198 Williamson Michael Honda Civic Type R J08 (1) 2:25.07 16.60 53.16 (21) 1:31.91 (22)

21 194 Porter Michael Nissan GTR R35 J01S (1) 2:25.12 16.65 56.80 (31) 1:28.32 (11)

22 85 Mulenga Francis Mazda MX5 J07 (2) 2:25.24 16.77 52.54 (15) 1:32.70 (24)

23 185 Bano Dóri BMW 2 Msport J07 (3) 2:25.51 17.04 53.03 (19) 1:32.48 (23)

24 186 Read Daniel Mazda MX5 J12 (1) 2:27.12 18.65 53.79 (23) 1:33.33 (25)

25 69 Rowe David Toyota MR2 J11 (1) 2:27.73 19.26 53.01 (17) 1:34.72 (27)

26 189 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon J07 (4) 2:29.12 20.65 55.53 (28) 1:33.59 (26)

27 41 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (2) 2:29.83 21.36 54.58 (25) 1:35.25 (28)

28 192 West William Renault Clio RS J07 (5) 2:30.36 21.89 54.85 (26) 1:35.51 (31)

29 33 Dixon Paul Honda Civic Type R J08 (2) 2:30.84 22.37 55.36 (27) 1:35.48 (30)

30 11 Coward Brian Subaru Impreza J03 (1) 2:30.96 22.49 55.59 (29) 1:35.37 (29)

31 82 Hugill David Mitsubishi Colt J08 (3) 2:35.84 27.37 58.92 (35) 1:36.92 (32)

32 28 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 (5) 2:36.45 27.98 56.67 (30) 1:39.78 (33)

33 16 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J07 (6) 2:36.89 28.42 1:05.66 (43) 1:31.23 (21)

34 40 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 (7) 2:37.68 29.21 57.76 (32) 1:39.92 (34)

35 35 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 (3) 2:38.41 29.94 57.87 (33) 1:40.54 (35)

36 53 Rodgers Ben Mitsubishi Evo J05 (6) 2:43.08 34.61 1:02.07 (42) 1:41.01 (36)

37 98 Howell Gavin Mazda MX5 J14 (1) 2:43.54 35.07 59.35 (37) 1:44.19 (38)

38 68 Cope Steve Ford Focus J03 (2) 2:44.15 35.68 1:00.34 (39) 1:43.81 (37)

39 73 Lee Daniel Toyota GT86 J06 (4) 2:44.53 36.06 58.59 (34) 1:45.94 (41)

40 62 Hardisty Emerson Mazda MX5 J12 (3) 2:45.00 36.53 1:00.56 (40) 1:44.44 (39)

41 193 Aurecchia James Ford Fiesta ST J07 (8) 2:46.39 37.92 59.35 (37) 1:47.04 (42)

42 196 Cottrilll Gari Audi R8 J03 (3) 2:46.86 38.39 59.19 (36) 1:47.67 (43)

43 187 Edgell Michael Classic Mini J13 (2) 2:47.27 38.80 1:01.45 (41) 1:45.82 (40)

2 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P DNS

7 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 DNS

15 Wright Paul Seat Leon Cuprs J05 DNS

21 Leetham Dan Toyota Celica J08 DNS

27 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 DNS

30 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J08 DNS

42 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J07 DNS

44 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J07 DNS

49 Pollard Tony Renault Twingo J05 DNS
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59 Smith Ziggy Mazda MX5 J09 DNS

67 Purcell Gez Subaru Impreza J01P DNS

96 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 DNS

106 Farmer Ben Subaru Impreza J01P DNS

178 Drage Lewis Honda Civic J06 DNS

184 Weight Edward Ford Fiesta J07 DNS

188 Kimmings Max Vauxhall Corsavan J16 DNS

190 Barron Callum Renault Clio 182 J10 DNS

191 Weight Anthony Ford Fiesta J07 DNS

197 Krylov Ilya RWF Clio RS430 J01P DNS

199 Moore Stephen Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P DNS

18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 DISQ

  Class: T  

1 803 Andrews Oliver Caterham Hyabusa T2 (1) 2:06.79 45.94 (2) 1:20.85 (1)

2 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (2) 2:08.83 2.04 45.72 (1) 1:23.11 (2)

3 819 Marshall David Caterham Academy T5 (1) 2:25.80 19.01 53.82 (3) 1:31.98 (3)

813 Pickles Martin Jedi MP1 T2 DNS

818 Hurley Sean Toma Toyota F3 T3 DNS

820 Tidwell Gary Jedi T2 DNS
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Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

1 195 Hopwell Clive VW Golf R J04 (1) 2:04.91 44.89 (1) 1:20.02 (1)

2 12 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J01P (1) 2:09.83 4.92 47.62 (3) 1:22.21 (2)

3 14 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (1) 2:09.84 4.93 46.58 (2) 1:23.26 (4)

4 111 Ellis Richard Honda Civic J05 (1) 2:10.94 6.03 48.18 (5) 1:22.76 (3)

5 54 Watson Samantha Renault Megane J05 (2) 2:11.80 6.89 47.96 (4) 1:23.84 (6)

6 19 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J09 (1) 2:12.66 7.75 48.84 (6) 1:23.82 (5)

7 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 (2) 2:13.01 8.10 48.88 (7) 1:24.13 (7)

8 16 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J07 (1) 2:14.64 9.73 49.73 (8) 1:24.91 (9)

9 194 Porter Michael Nissan GTR R35 J01S (1) 2:15.73 10.82 50.87 (11) 1:24.86 (8)

10 24 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 (3) 2:16.80 11.89 50.80 (10) 1:26.00 (10)

11 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 GTI J09 (4) 2:17.74 12.83 50.78 (9) 1:26.96 (11)

12 185 Bano Dóri BMW 2 Msport J07 (2) 2:20.98 16.07 51.29 (13) 1:29.69 (14)

13 38 Miller Andy Citreon C2 J09 (5) 2:21.06 16.15 52.14 (15) 1:28.92 (13)

14 63 Aliprantis Spyridon Eunos Roadster J13 (1) 2:21.28 16.37 52.84 (21) 1:28.44 (12)

15 85 Mulenga Francis Mazda MX5 J07 (3) 2:21.94 17.03 51.21 (12) 1:30.73 (19)

16 33 Dixon Paul Honda Civic Type R J08 (1) 2:22.16 17.25 51.91 (14) 1:30.25 (18)

17 34 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 (6) 2:22.41 17.50 52.25 (16) 1:30.16 (17)

18 37 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 (7) 2:22.48 17.57 52.62 (19) 1:29.86 (16)

19 176 Bateman Neal Renault Clio J10 (1) 2:23.51 18.60 52.69 (20) 1:30.82 (20)

20 186 Read Daniel Mazda MX5 J12 (1) 2:24.41 19.50 52.61 (18) 1:31.80 (23)

21 82 Hugill David Mitsubishi Colt J08 (2) 2:25.27 20.36 53.69 (23) 1:31.58 (22)

22 189 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon J07 (4) 2:25.93 21.02 54.63 (25) 1:31.30 (21)

23 196 Cottrilll Gari Audi R8 J03 (1) 2:26.23 21.32 52.55 (17) 1:33.68 (26)

24 35 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 (2) 2:26.41 21.50 53.28 (22) 1:33.13 (24)

25 41 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (2) 2:27.70 22.79 54.15 (24) 1:33.55 (25)

26 53 Rodgers Ben Mitsubishi Evo J05 (3) 2:29.71 24.80 55.29 (26) 1:34.42 (27)

27 69 Rowe David Toyota MR2 J11 (1) 2:31.49 26.58 1:01.70 (32) 1:29.79 (15)

28 193 Aurecchia James Ford Fiesta ST J07 (5) 2:36.98 32.07 56.53 (27) 1:40.45 (29)

29 73 Lee Daniel Toyota GT86 J06 (3) 2:37.30 32.39 57.53 (28) 1:39.77 (28)

30 62 Hardisty Emerson Mazda MX5 J12 (3) 2:39.55 34.64 58.84 (30) 1:40.71 (30)

31 98 Howell Gavin Mazda MX5 J14 (1) 2:42.58 37.67 58.83 (29) 1:43.75 (32)

32 187 Edgell Michael Classic Mini J13 (2) 2:44.98 40.07 1:01.26 (31) 1:43.72 (31)

1 Wright Richard Seat Leon J05 DNS

2 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P DNS

7 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 DNS

10 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 DNS

11 Coward Brian Subaru Impreza J03 DNS

15 Wright Paul Seat Leon Cuprs J05 DNS

21 Leetham Dan Toyota Celica J08 DNS

26 Fithon Mat Toyota Yaris GR J06 DNS

27 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 DNS

28 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 DNS

30 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J08 DNS

40 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 DNS

42 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J07 DNS

44 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J07 DNS

49 Pollard Tony Renault Twingo J05 DNS

52 Boyle Patrick Seat Leon J04 DNS

58 Martin Simon Mini J07 DNS

59 Smith Ziggy Mazda MX5 J09 DNS

67 Purcell Gez Subaru Impreza J01P DNS

68 Cope Steve Ford Focus J03 DNS
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94 Booker Callum Vauxhall VX220 J05 DNS

96 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 DNS

106 Farmer Ben Subaru Impreza J01P DNS

178 Drage Lewis Honda Civic J06 DNS

184 Weight Edward Ford Fiesta J07 DNS

188 Kimmings Max Vauxhall Corsavan J16 DNS

190 Barron Callum Renault Clio 182 J10 DNS

191 Weight Anthony Ford Fiesta J07 DNS

192 West William Renault Clio RS J07 DNS

197 Krylov Ilya RWF Clio RS430 J01P DNS

198 Williamson Michael Honda Civic Type R J08 DNS

199 Moore Stephen Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P DNS

  Class: T  

1 803 Andrews Oliver Caterham Hyabusa T2 (1) 2:01.45 43.35 (1) 1:18.10 (2)

2 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (2) 2:02.41 0.96 44.70 (2) 1:17.71 (1)

3 819 Marshall David Caterham Academy T5 (1) 2:20.56 19.11 50.92 (3) 1:29.64 (3)

813 Pickles Martin Jedi MP1 T2 DNS

818 Hurley Sean Toma Toyota F3 T3 DNS

820 Tidwell Gary Jedi T2 DNS
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